



FEES, LEVIES & DISCOUNTS 2019

Primary		
	Single Student Fee (Prep to Year 6)	\$3,520
	Family Fee: 2+ children (Prep to Year 6)	\$5,083
	E-Resource Fee (Prep to Year 2)	\$120
	E-Resource Fee (Year 3 to Year 4)	\$300
	E-Resource Fee (Year 5 and Year 6)	\$350
	Building Levy (per family)	\$300
	Combination Padlock (Year 5 & 6)	\$15
Secondary		
	Year 7	\$5,726
	Year 8	\$5,726
	Year 9	\$6,037
	Year 10	\$6,037
	Year 11	\$6,338
	Year 12	\$6,338
	E-Resource Fee	\$650
	Building Levy (per family)	\$300
	Combination Padlock (Year 7 to 12)	\$15

LEVIES

- An E-resource Fee is applied to each Primary and Secondary student to enhance technology across the College at present and for future years.
- Each family is charged a single Building Levy of \$300

DISCOUNTS*

For Students from the Same Family

- 3% discount will apply to the Primary Family Fee
- 5% discount will apply to a Single Primary Student Fee (not applicable to the Family Fee) if they also have a sibling in the Secondary school (Only applies to families with 1 Primary student and 1 Secondary student)
- 10% discount for a 2nd Secondary student;
- 20% discount for a 3rd Secondary student; and
- 100% discount for a 4th Secondary student

DISCOUNTS FOR ADVANCED AND DUE DATE PAYMENT OF FEES*

1 Payment	22 February		5%
2 Payments	50% due	50% due	2.5%
(50% each)	22 February	28 June	

^{*}Discount paid on the TOTAL tuition fee made on the last payment